
Europe's Most Active Automotive Professionals on Social - December 2024

Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Polestar https://www.linkedin.com/company/polestarcars/Sweden 3,180 365 11.48% ▲ 1
2 Van Mossel Automotive Grouphttps://www.linkedin.com/company/van-mossel-group/Netherlands 1,613 180 11.16% ▲ 7
3 Hedin Automotive Sverige https://www.linkedin.com/company/hedinautomotivesverige/Sweden 1,143 127 11.11% New Entry
4 PROMETEON TYRE GROUPhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/prometeontyregroup/Italy 2,907 309 10.63% ▲ 2
5 AMAG Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/amaggroup/Switzerland 2,981 298 10.00% ▼ -1
6 Emil Frey France https://www.linkedin.com/company/emil-frey-france/France 1,261 124 9.83% ▼ -5
7 Alpine https://www.linkedin.com/company/alpine-cars-racing/France 1,978 178 9.00% ▼ -2
8 GUEUDET 1880 https://www.linkedin.com/company/gueudet-1880/France 1,195 97 8.12% ▼ -1
9 Santogal https://www.linkedin.com/company/santogal/Portugal 1,032 76 7.36% ▲ 5

10 Carglass® France https://www.linkedin.com/company/carglass_2/France 1,458 100 6.86% ▲ 1
11 Garrett - Advancing Motion https://www.linkedin.com/company/garrettmotion/Switzerland 3,475 234 6.73% ▼ -1
12 UTAC https://www.linkedin.com/company/utaccompany/France 1,190 79 6.64% New Entry
13 Yazaki Europe Middle East and Africahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/yazaki-emea/Belgium 1,599 105 6.57% ▲ 15
14 Retail Renault Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/retail-renault-group/France 2,419 151 6.24% ▲ 3
15 Bilia https://www.linkedin.com/company/bilia/Sweden 1,584 96 6.06% ▲ 6
16 Toyota Motor Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/toyota-motor-europe/Belgium 3,623 212 5.85% ▼ -4
17 SEG Automotive https://www.linkedin.com/company/segautomotive/Germany 1,809 104 5.75% ▲ 5
18 Din Bil https://www.linkedin.com/company/din-bil-gruppen/Sweden 1,210 67 5.54% ▼ -2
19 Maserati https://www.linkedin.com/company/maserati/Italy 2,421 134 5.53% ▲ 0
20 Bridgestone EMEA https://www.linkedin.com/company/bridgestoneemea/Belgium 5,806 311 5.36% ▲ 3
21 BCS Automotive Interface Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/bcs-automotive-interface-solutions/Germany 1,224 65 5.31% New Entry
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22 Italdesign https://www.linkedin.com/company/italdesign-official/Italy 1,327 70 5.28% ▲ 7
23 Volvo Cars https://www.linkedin.com/company/volvocars/Sweden 29,227 1,473 5.04% ▲ 23
24 TMD Friction https://www.linkedin.com/company/tmd-friction/Germany 1,376 68 4.94% ▲ 25
25 Maxion Wheels https://www.linkedin.com/company/maxion-wheels-a-division-of-iochpe-maxion/Germany 3,920 193 4.92% ▲ 8
26 Renault Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/renaultgroup/France 50,935 2,500 4.91% ▲ 6
27 ElringKlinger https://www.linkedin.com/company/elringklinger/Germany 3,144 154 4.90% ▲ 10
28 Continental Engineering Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/conti-engineering/Germany 1,228 60 4.89% ▼ -10
29 Bosch Romania https://www.linkedin.com/company/boschromania/Romania 3,080 150 4.87% ▲ 19
30 CIE Automotive https://www.linkedin.com/company/cie-automotive/Spain 2,106 102 4.84% ▲ 41
31 Aptiv https://www.linkedin.com/company/aptiv/Ireland 30,258 1,446 4.78% ▲ 3
32 Schindler, S.A. (Spain) https://www.linkedin.com/company/schindler-sa/Spain 1,027 49 4.77% ▼ -1
33 Michelin https://www.linkedin.com/company/michelin/France 47,599 2,266 4.76% ▼ -6
34 BHTC https://www.linkedin.com/company/bhtc/Germany 1,671 78 4.67% ▲ 13
35 CAF https://www.linkedin.com/company/caf-construcciones-y-auxiliar-de-ferrocarriles-/Spain 6,538 296 4.53% New Entry
36 Nokian Tyres https://www.linkedin.com/company/nokian-tyres-plc/Finland 1,437 65 4.52% ▼ -12
37 Automobili Lamborghini https://www.linkedin.com/company/automobili-lamborghini-s-p-a-/Italy 5,088 226 4.44% ▲ 3
38 Bosch Engineering https://www.linkedin.com/company/bosch-engineering-gmbh/Germany 1,770 78 4.41% ▲ 0
39 BMW Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/bmw-group/Germany 57,323 2,500 4.36% ▼ -4
40 Eldor https://www.linkedin.com/company/eldor/Italy 1,366 58 4.25% ▲ 10
41 Ducati Motor Holding https://www.linkedin.com/company/ducati-motor-holding/Italy 2,189 92 4.20% ▲ 4
42 Volkswagen Group Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/volkswagen-groupservices/Germany 2,390 100 4.18% ▼ -29
43 Daimler Buses https://www.linkedin.com/company/daimlerbuses/Germany 1,990 83 4.17% ▲ 11
44 Mercedes-Benz France https://www.linkedin.com/company/mercedes-benz-france/France 1,684 70 4.16% ▼ -19
45 DRÄXLMAIER Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/dräxlmaier-group-deutschland/Germany 13,327 546 4.10% ▼ -1
46 SEAT https://www.linkedin.com/company/seat-sa/Spain 7,448 299 4.01% ▼ -7
47 MAHLE https://www.linkedin.com/company/mahle/Germany 23,435 940 4.01% ▲ 4
48 Continental https://www.linkedin.com/company/continental/Germany 75,892 3,000 3.95% ▲ 11
49 FEV Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/fev-europe/Germany 1,277 50 3.92% ▲ 19
50 AVL https://www.linkedin.com/company/avl/Austria 8,453 323 3.82% ▲ 13
51 Kautex Textron https://www.linkedin.com/company/kautex-textron/Germany 2,307 88 3.81% ▼ -10
52 Volvo Trucks https://www.linkedin.com/company/volvo-trucks/Sweden 11,594 439 3.79% ▲ 1
53 Huf Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/huf-group/Germany 2,256 85 3.77% ▲ 37
54 Renault Trucks https://www.linkedin.com/company/renault-trucks/France 6,634 246 3.71% ▲ 3
55 FORVIA HELLA https://www.linkedin.com/company/forviahella/Germany 16,493 611 3.70% ▲ 1
56 Mercedes-AMG https://www.linkedin.com/company/mercedes-amg-gmbh/Germany 2,622 97 3.70% ▲ 55
57 Volvo Buses https://www.linkedin.com/company/volvo-bus-corporation/Sweden 1,779 65 3.65% ▲ 8
58 Trèves Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/treves/France 1,208 44 3.64% New Entry
59 Ferrari https://www.linkedin.com/company/ferrari/Italy 11,275 405 3.59% ▼ -7
60 Valeo Germany https://www.linkedin.com/company/valeo-deutschland/Germany 1,367 49 3.58% ▲ 39
61 Pirelli https://www.linkedin.com/company/pirelli/Italy 13,982 501 3.58% ▲ 1
62 RONAL GROUP https://www.linkedin.com/company/ronalgroup/Switzerland 1,214 43 3.54% ▲ 2
63 Gestamp https://www.linkedin.com/company/gestamp/Spain 15,330 542 3.54% ▼ -2
64 Sodecia https://www.linkedin.com/company/sodecia/Portugal 2,435 86 3.53% ▲ 5
65 BENTELER Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/benteler-group/Austria 8,600 295 3.43% ▲ 29
66 Simoldes Plastics https://www.linkedin.com/company/simoldes-plastics/Portugal 1,429 49 3.43% ▲ 12
67 Hirschmann Automotive https://www.linkedin.com/company/hirschmannautomotive/Austria 1,978 66 3.34% ▲ 33
68 Scania Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/scania/Sweden 35,237 1,169 3.32% ▼ -38
69 Webasto Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/webasto/Germany 6,256 205 3.28% ▲ 22
70 Iveco Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/iveco-group/Italy 17,767 582 3.28% ▲ 16
71 Hutchinson https://www.linkedin.com/company/hutchinson/France 11,837 386 3.26% ▼ -13
72 Rosenbauer Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/rosenbauer-group/Austria 1,357 44 3.24% New Entry
73 Bader https://www.linkedin.com/company/bader/Germany 1,144 37 3.23% ▲ 4
74 ZF Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/zf-group/Germany 63,267 2,038 3.22% New Entry
75 BUGATTI https://www.linkedin.com/company/bugatti/France 1,003 32 3.19% New Entry
76 Dacia https://www.linkedin.com/company/dacia/Romania 1,984 63 3.18% ▲ 4
77 Antolin https://www.linkedin.com/company/grupo-antolin/Spain 7,663 242 3.16% ▼ -1
78 Mubea https://www.linkedin.com/company/mubea/Germany 3,642 115 3.16% ▲ 6
79 Autonom Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/autonom-group/Romania 1,228 38 3.09% ▼ -19
80 Sogefi Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/sogefi/Italy 2,748 85 3.09% ▼ -14
81 Inter Cars https://www.linkedin.com/company/inter-cars-s-a-/Poland 2,284 70 3.06% ▲ 33
82 Grupo Salvador Caetano https://www.linkedin.com/company/gruposalvadorcaetano/Portugal 3,436 104 3.03% ▲ 7
83 WITTE Automotive https://www.linkedin.com/company/witte-automotive/Germany 1,041 31 2.98% ▼ -10
84 Valmet Automotive https://www.linkedin.com/company/valmet-automotive/Finland 1,345 39 2.90% ▼ -58
85 IVECO https://www.linkedin.com/company/iveco/Italy 7,564 218 2.88% ▼ -6
86 Autoneum https://www.linkedin.com/company/autoneum-holding-ag/Switzerland 3,801 109 2.87% ▲ 31
87 Mercedes-Benz https://www.linkedin.com/company/mercedes-benz_ag/Germany 40,143 1,151 2.87% ▲ 20
88 Škoda Auto https://www.linkedin.com/company/skoda-auto/Czechia 8,743 250 2.86% ▼ -7
89 Mercedes-Benz España https://www.linkedin.com/company/mercedes-benz-espa-a/Spain 1,370 39 2.85% ▼ -17
90 DAF Trucks https://www.linkedin.com/company/daf-trucks/Netherlands 6,012 171 2.84% ▼ -5
91 MAN Truck & Bus https://www.linkedin.com/company/man-commercial-vehicles/Germany 8,607 242 2.81% ▲ 7
92 Kromberg & Schubert https://www.linkedin.com/company/kromberg-schubert-2/Germany 6,358 175 2.75% ▲ 0
93 KIRCHHOFF Automotive https://www.linkedin.com/company/kirchhoff-automotive/Germany 2,400 65 2.71% ▲ 25
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94 Stellantis https://www.linkedin.com/company/stellantis/Netherlands 111,725 3,000 2.69% ▲ 18
95 thyssenkrupp Presta https://www.linkedin.com/company/thyssenkrupp-presta-ag/Lithuania 2,436 65 2.67% ▲ 14
96 Porsche https://www.linkedin.com/company/porsche-ag/Germany 18,592 494 2.66% ▲ 7
97 Bertel O. Steen https://www.linkedin.com/company/bertel-o.-steen-as/Norway 1,283 33 2.57% ▲ 30
98 Volvo Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/volvo-group/Sweden 73,011 1,875 2.57% ▲ 12
99 PKC Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/pkc-group-oyj/Finland 2,966 75 2.53% ▲ 7

100 Faurecia https://www.linkedin.com/company/faurecia/France 31,376 793 2.53% ▲ 5
101 KTM https://www.linkedin.com/company/ktm-ag/Austria 2,972 74 2.49% ▲ 0
102 Knorr-Bremse https://www.linkedin.com/company/knorr-bremse/Germany 7,896 192 2.43% ▲ 14
103 Snop - Groupe FSD https://www.linkedin.com/company/snop-groupefsd/France 2,470 60 2.43% ▼ -20
104 Kongsberg Automotive https://www.linkedin.com/company/kongsberg-automotive/Norway 2,667 64 2.40% ▼ -7
105 Brose Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/brose/Germany 9,287 220 2.37% ▼ -10
106 Piaggio Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/piaggio/Italy 3,555 84 2.36% ▼ -18
107 AUDI HUNGARIA https://www.linkedin.com/company/audi-hungaria/Hungary 2,014 45 2.23% ▲ 8
108 Volkswagen Autoeuropa https://www.linkedin.com/company/volkswagen-autoeuropa/Portugal 2,022 45 2.23% ▲ 24
109 SMR Automotive Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/smr-automotive-group/Germany 1,861 41 2.20% ▲ 13
110 Peugeot https://www.linkedin.com/company/automobiles-peugeot/France 8,586 184 2.14% ▲ 13
111 AUDI https://www.linkedin.com/company/audi-ag/Germany 22,945 488 2.13% ▲ 17
112 Haldex https://www.linkedin.com/company/haldex/Sweden 1,133 24 2.12% ▼ -30
113 SMP Automotive Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/samvardhana-motherson-peguform/Germany 2,852 58 2.03% ▲ 17
114 Grammer https://www.linkedin.com/company/grammer-ag/Germany 1,842 36 1.95% ▲ 7
115 Citroën https://www.linkedin.com/company/citroen/France 6,721 130 1.93% ▼ -2
116 Brembo https://www.linkedin.com/company/brembo/Italy 6,545 126 1.93% ▲ 13
117 Opel https://www.linkedin.com/company/opelautomobile/Germany 5,489 101 1.84% ▲ 2
118 LEONI https://www.linkedin.com/company/leoni/Germany 18,086 299 1.65% ▼ -25
119 Plastic Omnium https://www.linkedin.com/company/plastic-omnium/France 10,795 178 1.65% ▲ 6
120 Eberspächer Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/eberspaecher/Germany 4,795 79 1.65% ▲ 15
121 Carglass® Nederland https://www.linkedin.com/company/carglassnetherlands/Netherlands 1,043 13 1.25% ▲ 3
122 Feu Vert España https://www.linkedin.com/company/feu-vert-espana/Spain 1,060 13 1.23% ▲ 14
123 NGK https://www.linkedin.com/company/ngkceramicspolska/Poland 1,365 16 1.17% ▲ 16
124 Varroc Safety and Mobility https://www.linkedin.com/company/varroc-safety-mobility/Poland 1,522 17 1.12% ▲ 14
125 Fiat https://www.linkedin.com/company/fiatauto/Italy 3,336 36 1.08% ▲ 6
126 Volkswagen Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/volkswagen-group/Germany 110,062 679 0.62% ▲ 15
127 Freudenberg Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/freudenberg-group/Germany 20,721 100 0.48% ▲ 15

Ready to win at social?

Visit our website or contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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